
Classifica di Societa
Aggiornamento del 23/06/2024

Categoria: GIOVANILE

pos. Cod.Soc. Nome Societa Totale Gara 1 Gara 2 Gara 3 Gara 4 Gara 5 Gara 6

1 0600 TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 5,956.42 769.87 1,099.28 1,071.11 1,146.26 968.52 901.38
2 0025 PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D. 2,493.22 545.20 419.72 533.46 285.86 280.25 428.73
3 0415 ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 2,172.60 408.61 216.17 577.10 391.96 376.56 202.20
4 0015 ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 2,041.91 361.50 126.21 805.88 368.15 156.50 223.67
5 0147 ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 1,920.32 0.00 1,036.02 0.00 0.00 59.71 824.59
6 0033 U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 1,853.98 637.98 0.00 250.32 514.38 451.30 0.00
7 0022 G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 1,791.07 558.81 209.47 370.77 200.22 189.17 262.63
8 0646 A.S.D. FONZASO 1,573.32 236.27 563.11 278.92 0.00 142.27 352.75
9 0037 A.S.D. CAURIOL 1,450.45 164.52 323.64 229.74 579.43 53.90 99.22
10 0048 A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 1,386.80 256.07 354.90 129.27 406.95 125.45 114.16
11 0120 A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 758.83 0.00 535.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 222.94
12 0118 ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 404.04 0.00 178.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 225.06
13 0573 GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 387.03 43.35 217.39 79.30 0.00 0.00 46.99
14 0113 ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 368.32 0.00 315.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.81
15 0824 Park World Tour Italia S.S.D. 237.22 59.81 177.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
16 0026 ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 210.00 60.00 0.00 60.00 0.00 60.00 30.00
17 0654 A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA D 200.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
18 0508 A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 178.15 0.00 178.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
19 0250 A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 97.95 0.00 30.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 37.95
20 0643 A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 63.04 0.00 63.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
21 0056 A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 55.53 0.00 55.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 0234 ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 52.47 0.00 52.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 0703 A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K. 33.48 0.00 33.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 0130 A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 32.70 0.00 18.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.23
25 0361 ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 30.52 30.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
26 0692 ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 30.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
27 0255 ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI 25.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.22 0.00
28 0188 A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 15.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.57 0.00
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Classifica di Societa
Aggiornamento del 23/06/2024

Classifica di Societa

Categoria: ASSOLUTO

pos. Cod.Soc. Nome Societa Totale Gara 1 Gara 2 Gara 3 Gara 4 Gara 5 Gara 6

1 0015 ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 1,219.93 237.72 506.10 279.11 197.00 0.00 0.00
2 0573 GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 916.51 141.58 205.48 100.00 167.79 100.00 201.66
3 0033 U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 877.28 357.58 0.00 163.79 255.91 100.00 0.00
4 0130 A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 725.56 0.00 413.68 0.00 0.00 143.47 168.41
5 0048 A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 711.56 71.06 66.26 149.99 203.11 58.52 162.62
6 0600 TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 689.87 138.81 125.37 175.87 127.03 0.00 122.79
7 0824 Park World Tour Italia S.S.D. 664.70 0.00 534.73 0.00 0.00 86.46 43.51
8 0646 A.S.D. FONZASO 659.36 343.24 316.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9 0025 PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D. 641.20 126.96 154.11 161.33 115.30 0.00 83.50
10 0147 ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 476.14 254.67 81.16 64.81 0.00 0.00 75.50
11 0626 U.S. LAVAZE' A.S.D. 459.08 0.00 68.63 60.43 240.67 0.00 89.35
12 0120 A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 453.29 0.00 346.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 106.92
13 0415 ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 284.82 0.00 91.55 133.93 0.00 0.00 59.34
14 0113 ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 230.75 0.00 183.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.05
15 0118 ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 211.09 0.00 183.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.34
16 0022 G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 208.35 28.44 0.00 30.54 31.03 118.34 0.00
17 0037 A.S.D. CAURIOL 178.42 0.00 63.60 61.66 53.16 0.00 0.00
18 0645 OK Montello ASD 116.75 0.00 116.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
19 0026 ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 73.36 33.64 0.00 0.00 39.72 0.00 0.00
20 0735 PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 66.88 0.00 66.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
21 0021 A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 58.62 0.00 58.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 0255 ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI 57.03 45.56 0.00 11.47 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 0512 CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD 56.96 0.00 0.00 56.96 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 0045 G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 53.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.59 0.00 0.00
25 0158 A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA 53.05 0.00 34.33 0.00 0.00 18.72 0.00
26 0508 A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 37.38 0.00 37.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
27 0034 ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D. 30.40 0.00 30.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
28 0206 Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 28.76 0.00 28.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Classifica di Societa
Aggiornamento del 23/06/2024

Classifica di Societa

Categoria: VETERANI

pos. Cod.Soc. Nome Societa Totale Gara 1 Gara 2 Gara 3 Gara 4 Gara 5 Gara 6

1 0415 ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 2,157.18 398.10 334.39 447.08 518.80 333.43 125.38
2 0015 ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 2,141.82 413.40 178.11 37.55 468.78 514.22 529.76
3 0600 TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 2,079.78 268.38 337.46 595.72 545.66 127.12 205.44
4 0025 PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D. 2,046.63 331.05 424.42 329.04 417.49 188.96 355.67
5 0573 GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 1,397.35 197.43 268.66 192.91 276.00 270.56 191.79
6 0026 ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 1,370.05 243.49 68.73 394.02 237.40 193.25 233.16
7 0130 A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 1,204.67 0.00 707.50 0.00 0.00 104.37 392.80
8 0147 ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 1,111.39 0.00 615.50 0.00 0.00 115.48 380.41
9 0037 A.S.D. CAURIOL 1,101.85 255.25 117.92 92.21 421.42 63.19 151.86
10 0033 U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 1,025.48 377.11 166.67 140.00 218.98 122.72 0.00
11 0120 A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 997.15 0.00 707.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 289.64
12 0361 ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 886.50 153.29 0.00 219.47 156.88 146.37 210.49
13 0113 ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 858.18 70.00 649.68 0.00 0.00 23.09 115.41
14 0044 A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 735.99 0.00 321.65 0.00 0.00 208.42 205.92
15 0022 G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 682.22 212.17 86.51 134.37 134.37 44.35 70.45
16 0250 A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 642.47 0.00 274.59 145.76 0.00 0.00 222.12
17 0029 A.S.D. VITTORIENT 492.90 0.00 158.67 0.00 0.00 118.25 215.98
18 0234 ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 411.93 0.00 252.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 159.49
19 0074 U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 342.35 139.88 0.00 101.86 0.00 60.92 39.69
20 0654 A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA D 314.41 0.00 169.43 0.00 0.00 18.32 126.66
21 0174 A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 308.08 0.00 72.04 0.00 0.00 87.31 148.73
22 0118 ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 305.16 0.00 100.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 205.10
23 0645 OK Montello ASD 241.91 25.29 147.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.94
24 0824 Park World Tour Italia S.S.D. 231.97 107.96 124.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
25 0629 ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING BOSCO CHIESANU 213.71 0.00 68.40 0.00 0.00 69.88 75.43
26 0045 G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 209.60 16.04 0.00 26.61 147.95 19.00 0.00
27 0643 A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 174.69 0.00 142.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.12
28 0692 ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 113.91 0.00 113.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
29 0543 FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 91.97 0.00 91.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
30 0646 A.S.D. FONZASO 87.55 52.89 23.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.99
31 0021 A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 82.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 82.92 0.00 0.00
32 0202 ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 82.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 82.02
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Classifica di Societa
Aggiornamento del 23/06/2024

Categoria: VETERANI

pos. Cod.Soc. Nome Societa Totale Gara 1 Gara 2 Gara 3 Gara 4 Gara 5 Gara 6

33 0056 A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 78.53 0.00 78.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
34 0034 ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D. 72.42 0.00 61.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.08
35 0255 ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI 70.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.24 0.00
36 0030 GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD 67.98 0.00 67.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
37 0048 A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 57.36 0.00 0.00 35.97 21.39 0.00 0.00
38 0167 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 52.94 0.00 52.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
39 0221 POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 43.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.17
40 0012 GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO 35.48 0.00 0.00 35.48 0.00 0.00 0.00
41 0840 CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD 31.78 0.00 0.00 31.78 0.00 0.00 0.00
42 0703 A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K. 23.95 0.00 23.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Classifica di Societa
Aggiornamento del 23/06/2024

Classifica di Societa

Categoria: GENERALE

pos. Cod.Soc. Nome Societa Totale Gara 1 Gara 2 Gara 3 Gara 4 Gara 5 Gara 6

1 0600 TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 8,726.07 1,177.06 1,562.11 1,842.70 1,818.95 1,095.64 1,229.61
2 0015 ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 5,403.66 1,012.62 810.42 1,122.54 1,033.93 670.72 753.43
3 0025 PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D. 5,181.05 1,003.21 998.25 1,023.83 818.65 469.21 867.90
4 0415 ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 4,614.60 806.71 642.11 1,158.11 910.76 709.99 386.92
5 0033 U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 3,756.74 1,372.67 166.67 554.11 989.27 674.02 0.00
6 0147 ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 3,507.85 254.67 1,732.68 64.81 0.00 175.19 1,280.50
7 0037 A.S.D. CAURIOL 2,730.72 419.77 505.16 383.61 1,054.01 117.09 251.08
8 0573 GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 2,700.89 382.36 691.53 372.21 443.79 370.56 440.44
9 0022 G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 2,681.64 799.42 295.98 535.68 365.62 351.86 333.08
10 0646 A.S.D. FONZASO 2,320.23 632.40 902.90 278.92 0.00 142.27 363.74
11 0120 A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 2,209.27 0.00 1,589.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 619.50
12 0048 A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 2,155.72 327.13 421.16 315.23 631.45 183.97 276.78
13 0130 A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 1,962.93 0.00 1,139.65 0.00 0.00 247.84 575.44
14 0026 ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 1,653.41 337.13 68.73 454.02 277.12 253.25 263.16
15 0113 ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 1,457.25 70.00 1,148.89 0.00 0.00 23.09 215.27
16 0824 Park World Tour Italia S.S.D. 1,133.89 167.77 836.15 0.00 0.00 86.46 43.51
17 0118 ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 920.29 0.00 462.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 457.50
18 0361 ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 917.02 183.81 0.00 219.47 156.88 146.37 210.49
19 0250 A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 740.42 0.00 304.59 175.76 0.00 0.00 260.07
20 0044 A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 735.99 0.00 321.65 0.00 0.00 208.42 205.92
21 0654 A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA D 514.41 0.00 269.43 0.00 0.00 18.32 226.66
22 0029 A.S.D. VITTORIENT 492.90 0.00 158.67 0.00 0.00 118.25 215.98
23 0234 ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 464.40 0.00 304.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 159.49
24 0626 U.S. LAVAZE' A.S.D. 459.08 0.00 68.63 60.43 240.67 0.00 89.35
25 0645 OK Montello ASD 358.66 25.29 264.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.94
26 0074 U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 342.35 139.88 0.00 101.86 0.00 60.92 39.69
27 0174 A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 308.08 0.00 72.04 0.00 0.00 87.31 148.73
28 0045 G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 263.19 16.04 0.00 26.61 201.54 19.00 0.00
29 0643 A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 237.73 0.00 205.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.12
30 0508 A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 215.53 0.00 215.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
31 0629 ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING BOSCO CHIESANU 213.71 0.00 68.40 0.00 0.00 69.88 75.43
32 0255 ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI 152.49 45.56 0.00 11.47 0.00 95.46 0.00
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Classifica di Societa
Aggiornamento del 23/06/2024

Categoria: GENERALE

pos. Cod.Soc. Nome Societa Totale Gara 1 Gara 2 Gara 3 Gara 4 Gara 5 Gara 6

33 0692 ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 143.91 0.00 143.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
34 0021 A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 141.54 0.00 58.62 0.00 82.92 0.00 0.00
35 0056 A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 134.06 0.00 134.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
36 0034 ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D. 102.82 0.00 91.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.08
37 0543 FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 91.97 0.00 91.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
38 0202 ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 82.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 82.02
39 0030 GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD 67.98 0.00 67.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
40 0735 PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 66.88 0.00 66.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
41 0703 A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K. 57.43 0.00 57.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
42 0512 CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD 56.96 0.00 0.00 56.96 0.00 0.00 0.00
43 0158 A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA 53.05 0.00 34.33 0.00 0.00 18.72 0.00
44 0167 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 52.94 0.00 52.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
45 0221 POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI' 43.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.17
46 0012 GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO 35.48 0.00 0.00 35.48 0.00 0.00 0.00
47 0840 CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD 31.78 0.00 0.00 31.78 0.00 0.00 0.00
48 0206 Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 28.76 0.00 28.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
49 0188 A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 15.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.57 0.00
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